
HLC Architectural Review Committee 

2022 Proposed Meeting Dates 

 

Monday, January 10, 2022  

Monday, February 14, 2022  

Monday, March 14, 2022  

Monday, April 11, 2022  

Monday, May 9, 2022  

Monday, June 13, 2022  

Monday, July 11, 2022  

Monday, August 8, 2022  

Monday, September 12, 2022  

Monday, October 10, 2022  

Monday, November 14, 2022  

Monday, December 5, 2022 

 

All meetings will be held at 4:30 PM at Street Jones Building, Conference Rm. 400A. 

 


